Authorizations (CA) 

otal amounts (inclusive of all 
taxes) in 2026 Payment 

Appropriations (PA) 

01 
Paving of the road sections: Ora Entrance – Source Entrance 

and branch roads at the locality of Minkan. 

500,000,000 (Five hundred 

million) 

150,000,000 (One hundred and 

fifty million) 

5. EXECUTION DEADLINE 

The maximum deadline provided by the Project Owner for the completion of 

Lots Entitled Deadline 

01 
Lot 01: Paving of the road sections: Ora Entrance – Source Entrance and 

branch roads at the locality of Minkan. Four (04) calendar months.